

BEMIDJI STATE UNIVERSITY BSU John S. Glas Honorary Letter Winner Award **Nomination Form**

Criteria for the Selection of BSU John S. Glas Honorary Letter Winner Award:

The John S. Glas Honorary Letter Winner Award was created in 2011 and is intended to recognize an individual or individuals who, though not student athletes at BSU, have had a major impact on BSU athletics, much like the late John Glas did during his 34-year tenure at BSU. This included roles as vice president for Finance and briefly as acting president. His strong support of athletics earned him the honor of having the Fieldhouse named after him upon his retirement in 1975. The committee will also consider other professional accomplishments. Please do not use acronyms, abbreviations or jargon without a first-reference explanation. Any information written that is not understood by the council will be omitted.

Please read this section:

Since each question is evaluated and judged on a point scale, you must answer all questions completely. Nomination forms must be completed by the nominator. Attachments, including letters of recommendation, will be not be accepted. Please refrain from using acronyms, abbreviations and jargon. Applications are due December 15.

Last

Maiden

Nominee information:

First

I.

Address	City	ST/Zip
Phone	E-mail	Class of/years attended
I. Impact on BSU Athleti	cs	
Provide information re Glas Honorary Letter	elated to the nominee and why he/she Winner Award.	should be considered for the John S.

First	Last		Maiden
Address		City	ST/Zip
Phone		E-mail	
Relationship to nominee		Signature	

Nominator information:

Return nomination forms to the Alumni & Foundation by December 15 to: BSU Alumni & Foundation, 1500 Birchmont Dr NE # 17, Bemidji, MN 56601-2699 or fax 218-755-2121.

If you have questions, please call the Alumni Office at 218-755-2599 or email alumni@bemidjistate.edu